
  

U.T OF ADMINISTRATION OF DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI AND DAMAN & DIU, | OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, 
PWD,DISTRICT PANCHAYAT | 

DAMAN. 

  No.PWD/DP/DMN/EE/2021-22 @-202664 Dated:- 24 /08/2021. 

To, 

The State Informatics Officer, 
National Informatics Centre, 
Secretariat, 

Daman. 

Sub: Publication on web site of e-Tender Notice No. 26/2021-2022 

Sir, 

Please find enclosed here with e-Tender Notice No 26/2021-2022. You are 
requested to publish the e-Tender Notice No 26/2021-22 on web site on or 

25 (08/2021, {A.N) in under intimation to this office. 

Encl: e-Tender Notice No. 26/2021-22. Yours faithfully, 
(1 copies). 

cl 

4 aN 

(Mukeshchandr D. Gohil) 
I/c. Executive Engineer, 
P.W.D.,District Panchayat 

Daman. 

Sem 
Te ORT AT ey ae 

 



  

  

Sr.No Entity Description 
  

Department Name Public works Department, District 
Panchayat, Daman 

  

  

  

  

        

2 Type of Document e-Tender Notice No.26/2021-22. 

3 Title/Subject(Upload REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL FOR 
document) PREPARATION OF DETAILED 

PROJECT REPORT OF UNDER 
GROUND SEWERAGE SYSTEM FOR 
VARIOUS PANCHAYATS DAMAN. (37 
Call) 

4 Upload on Dt.27/08/2021 
5 Last date of submission Dt.11/09/2021 up to 14:00 hrs 

6 EMD Rs.5,00,000/- 
  

  
 



              

  

      

  

  

  

      
  

Tg Re wes eA 
ere ee eR: 

  

  

  

        
PROJECT REPORT OF UNDER 
GROUND SEWERAGE SYSTEM FOR 
VARIOUS PANCHAYATS OF DAMAN, 
3" Call)         

REOQUE 54708 
TENDER FEES 

Sr. TENDER EMD NON TIME 

No. NAME OF WORK ID NO. Rs. REFUNDABLE LIMIT 

Rs. 

|. | REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL FOR | 2021_DAMAN |5,00,000 Rs. 1500/- 4 

PREPARATION OF DETAILED _1818_1 Month 

  
       

        

   

        

         

      

c. c. to 

                                        

    

BID DOCUMENT DOWNLOAD END DATE 

PRE BID MEETING (off line) 

LAST DATE & TIME OF RECEIPT OF ONLINE BID 

IN hitps://ddtenders.gov.in 

OPENING OF (Technica! Bid) 

  

    

  

   

No.DP/PWD/DMN/AB/Tender/ C- 2026 86 

         

  

(If Possible) 

Issued to: 
  

  

  

  

P.S. to The Hon’ble Administrator, DNH & DD, Secretariat, Moti Daman for information 

please,. 

The Hon’ble Member of Parliament, DNH & DD. 

(M.D. Gohil) 

11/09 /2021 UPTO 14.00 HOUR 

: 03/09/2021 UPTO 11.00 HOUR 

: 11/09/2021 UPTO 14.00 HOUR 

: 11/09 /2021 UPTO 16.00 HOUR 

Suet Postal Authiority/Tendor box kepetiiD ivisionofice only.) 

wo 

ee U4 

Executive Engineer 
PWD, District Panchayat, 

MOTI DAMAN 

Dated :-24/ ¢ /2021. 

PS. to Advisor to the Hon’ble Administrator DNH & DD, Secretariat, Moti Daman. 

The I.G.P., U.T. of DNH & DD, Daman. 

The Finance Secretary, U.T. of DNH & DD, Secretariat, Daman. 

The Jt. Secretary (Finance) Secretariat, Daman . 

The Law Secretary, U.T. of DNH & DD, Secretariat, Daman. 

The Chief Engineer, PWD/O.1.D.C, Daman. 

The Superintending Engineer, PWD, Moti Daman. 

The Collector, Daman. 

The Director of Accounts, Daman. 

The President, D.M.C., Daman. 

The President, District Panchayat, Daman. 

The Chief Executive Officer, District Panchayat, Daman. 

The Chief Officer, D.M.C., Daman. 

The Executive Engineer, PWD, W.D. — Ill, Daman. 

The Asstt. Engineer, Sub- Division. No.1/II/ & TV, Daman. 

The Assistant Engineer, District Panchayat, Daman 

The District Informatics Officer, National Informatics Centre, Secretariat, Daman for 

Publication on Web site. 

Notice Board. 

  

      

 


